
30.10.1992

Am Boden 3
35460 Staufenberg

kim.eva.tramp@web.de

0176 424 857 84

https://www.linkedin.com/in/
kim-tramp-571724198/

https://www.xing.com/profile/
Kim_Tramp

Reisen

Kochen & Backen

Fotografie &
Bildbearbeitung

Schreiben

Kim Eva Tramp

Das bin ich

Meine Interessen

September 2020
- März 2022

April 2022-
Februar 2024

März 2024-
Juni 2025

Oktober 2016
- Mai 2020

September 2018
- Februar 2019

August 2015
- November
2015

Oktober 2012
- März 2015

• Hybridfernsehen und Multiscreening: Das
Fernsehen der Zukunft?

mailto:kim.eva.schneider@web.de


Kim Eva Tramp

Bildbearbeitung

Layout-Design

Microsoft
Office

Webdesign

Copywriting

2017

2018

2019

2019

2021

2024

2024

2024
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